
Member        
First Name

Member          
Last Name Appointed By Email Address Phone

Andrew Lim
Majority Leader of the 

Senate
alim.@usacs.com 860-604-9339

Andrew (Dr.) Wormser
Majority Leader of the 

House
Andrew.wormser@ynhh.org 203-376-1539

Cassandra Murphy Speaker of the House cmurphy@ctcoalition.org 716-984-8906

Daniel (Dr.) Freess Speaker of the House danfreess@gmail.com 860-989-1449

Gregory (Dr.) Shangold
Minority Leader of the 

Senate
gshangold@nemsed.com 860-377-0416

Janice Perkins Governor jperkins@connecticare.com 860-674-2265

Joseph McDonagh
President Pro Tem of the 

Senate
mcdonaghinsurance@aol.com 203-281-5090

Patrick McCabe Governor patrick.mccabe@ynhh.org 203-688-2345

Robert J. (Esq) Krzys Governor krzysrobert@msn.com 860-416-6089

Seth Powers
President Pro Tem of the 

Senate
spowers@ccsnct.org 860-430-1762

Susan Halpin
Minority Leader of the 

House
shalpin@rc.com 860-275-8357

Ted Doolittle Ex-officio ted.doolittle@ct.gov 860-331-2441
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